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Waz pneumatyczny

R101705

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Stan magazynowy
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

10x17mm 5m

gumowy z
szybkoztgczkami

42,00 zt
34,15 zt
54 szt.
430611247
R101705

5904422432140

Gumowy Waz pneumatyczny do kompresora 5m o srednicy wewnetrznej 10mm

Waz pneumatyczny gumowy stuzy do zasilania wszelkich narzedzi pneumatycznych w tym szlifierek, pistoletéw lakierniczych,

mtotkéw pneumatycznych, wiertarek, itp.

Najwieksza zaleta jest wykonanie z elastycznej gumy, ktéra jest olejoodporna. Nadaje sie do nawijania na beben.

Dane techniczne:

Dtugos¢: 5m

Srednica wewnetrzna/zewnetrzna: 10mm/17mm
Gwinty przytacza: standardowe szybkoztgczki
Cisnienie robocze: do 20 bar

Cisnienie rozrywajgce: 60 bar

Materiat wykonania: guma olejoodporna

Rubber pneumatic hose for a compressor, 5 m, with an internal diameter of 10 mm.
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The pneumatic hose is used to power all pneumatic tools, including grinders, paint guns, pneumatic hammers, drills, etc.

The biggest advantage is that it is made of flexible rubber, which is oil-resistant. Suitable for winding on a drum.

Technical data:

e Length: 5m

¢ Inner/outer diameter: 10mm/17mm

e Connection threads: standard quick connectors
e Working pressure: up to 20 bar

e Bursting pressure: 60 bar

e Material: oil-resistant rubber

Tuyau pneumatique en caoutchouc pour compresseur, 5 m, d'un diameétre intérieur de 10 mm.

Le tuyau pneumatique est utilisé pour alimenter tous les outils pneumatiques, notamment les meuleuses, les pistolets a
peinture, les marteaux pneumatiques, les perceuses, etc.

Le plus grand avantage est qu'’il est fabriqué en caoutchouc flexible, résistant a I'huile. Convient pour I'enroulement sur
tambour.

Données techniques:

e Longueur : 5m

e Diametre intérieur/extérieur : 10 mm/17 mm.

¢ Filetages de connexion : connecteurs rapides standards
¢ Pression de service : jusqu'a 20 bars

¢ Pression d'éclatement : 60 bars

¢ Matériau : caoutchouc résistant a I'huile

Gummi-Pneumatikschlauch fiir einen Kompressor, 5 m, mit einem Innendurchmesser von 10 mm.

Der Pneumatikschlauch wird zum Antrieb aller pneumatischen Werkzeuge verwendet, einschlielich Schleifmaschinen,
Lackierpistolen, pneumatischen Hdmmern, Bohrmaschinen usw.

Der groRte Vorteil besteht darin, dass es aus flexiblem Gummi besteht, das 6lbestandig ist. Geeignet zum Aufwickeln auf eine
Trommel.

Technische Daten:

wygenerowano w programie shopGold Kod QR do karty produktu




e Lange: 5m

Innen-/Aufendurchmesser: 10 mm/17 mm
Anschlussgewinde: Standard-Schnellanschlisse
Arbeitsdruck: bis 20 bar

Berstdruck: 60 bar

Material: 6lbestandiger Gummi
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